
21/28

21/30

21/26
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21/31
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21/32

21/29

20/13

21/88

21/119
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Spielplatz

Erhalt Bäume

945 m²

Planstraße

Planstraße

1035 m² 648 m²636 m²599 m²599 m²599 m²600 m²600 m²599 m²

583 m² 572 m²

707 m²

693 m²

683 m²

688 m²

721 m²

737 m²

570 m²

575 m²

500 m²514 m²

1038 m²

1027 m² 1090 m²
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Erhalt Bäum
e

Erhalt
Bäume

Erhalt
Bäume

WA 2
max. 4 Wo

0,3

MI
max. 2 Wo

TH  4,50 m
FH  9,50 m

a 20,00 m

EDI

0,3

Bebauungsplan Nr. 198 "Nördlich der Gartenstraße, Jeddeloh II"  - Städtebauliches Konzept                                          

559 m²

628 m²

9

7 8
1 2 3 4 5 6

Geltungsbereich
1. Bauabschnitt

490 m² 490 m² 491 m²

10 11 12 13

1415
698 m²

573 m²
1617

18

19
488 m² 488 m²

20
500 m² 500 m²
21 22

500 m²

699 m²
23

24

Moorschutzstreifen

Grundstücke Sozialkriterien: 11, 16, 24
Gebotsgrundstücke: 19, 20, 21, 22

Kein
Gemeinde-
eigentum

Mehrparteiengrundstücke: 12, 13, 14
Doppelhausgrundstücke: 7, 8, 15, 23
Einheimischenmodell: 1 bis 6, 9, 10, 17, 18

Kein
Gemeinde-
eigentum


